
First Name Last Name Email ISU Status

Ben Baumgard brb35@iastate.edu Student

Jacob Bickett jbickett@iastate.edu Student

Blake Biermann biermann@iastate.edu Student

Stuart Birrell sbirrell@iastate.edu Staff

John Bobek jbobek@iastate.edu Student

Brett Burbank bburbank@iastate.edu Student

Yi-Chiu Chung yichiuc@iastate.edu Student

Adam DeGaelano adamdeg@iastate.edu Student

Matt Dilfer mdilfer@iastate.edu Student

Ian Ehrecke iehrecke@iastate.edu Student

Ethan Ellinghousen ethane@iastate.edu Student

Logan Fronatt loganf@iastate.edu Student

Kelly Full kjfull@iastate.edu Student

Andrew Garrelts agarrelts@iastate.edu Student

Aaron Gent angent@iastate.edu Student

Ryan Godfredsen ryan2015@iastate.edu Student

Alek Goll adgoll@iastate.edu Student

Erik Gommel ergommel@iastate.edu Student

Patrick Haight plhaight@iastate.edu Student

Brady Hansen bhansen@iastate.edu Student

Devyn Hoefler dhoefler@iastate.edu Student

Samantha Johnson sfj1@iastate.edu Student

Will Kellner wkellner@iastate.edu Student

Ian Kilby ikilby2@iastate.edu Student

Joe Knupp joknupp@iastate.edu Student

Daniel Koenig dkoenig@iastate.edu Student

Aaron Kraus akraus@iastate.edu Student

Dustin Kroening kroening@iastate.edu Student

Jacob Lawfer jlawfer@iastate.edu Student

Grant Lidgett glidgett@iastate.edu Student

Carl Mason cjmason@iastate.edu Student

James McCormick jamesm1@iastate.edu Student

Norman Muzzy muzzy@iastate.edu Staff

Dylan Neckers dneckers@iastate.edu Student

Stephanie Nielsen steph48@iastate.edu Student

Andrew Nilles asnilles@iastate.edu Student

Kalvin Orcutt keorcutt@iastate.edu Student

Kelby Paus ktpaus@iastate.edu Student

Travis Poffenbargar tjp@iastate.edu Student

Tyler Prunty tjprunty@iastate.edu Student

Troy Rau tfrau@iastate.edu Student

Cameron Roehlk croehlk@iastate.edu Student

Wyatt Samuelson wsam@iastate.edu Student

Matthew Schroer mschroer@iastate.edu Student

Justin Schwarz jschwarz@iastate.edu Student

Reed Searcy rmsearcy@iastate.edu Student



Shae Seils sdseils@iastate.edu Student

Aaron Shane ashane@iastate.edu Student

Adam Sievers adamsiev@iastate.edu Student

Isaac Spanier ispanier@iastate.edu Student

Matt Streit mhstreit@iastate.edu Student

Ashtan Thompson ashtont@iastate.edu Student

Kaedon Volz kmvolz@iastate.edu Student

Devon Weidauer weidauer@iastate.edu Student

Spencer Wille sjwille@iastate.edu Student

Kyle Youngblood kyley@iastate.edu Student


